
Pre-Bid Conference 
TMUA Project No. WPC 21-3  

FY ’21 Northslope Capital Equipment Replacements 
9:00 A.M., Tuesday, February 23, 2020 

Virtual Teams Meeting 
SIGN-IN SHEET 

NAME                          COMPANY                        TELEPHONE               EMAIL ADDRESS              . 
  
  
Matt Vaughan    COT             mvaughan@cityoftulsa.org  
  
Hank Johnson    L&L Construction   918-299-2600            lgardner@LandLconstruction.com 
  
Delissa Beard    Crossland Heavy Contractors   918-438-2800  dbeard@heavycontractors.com  
  
Colin Wilmering    COT             cwilmering@cityoftulsa.org 
  
Nathan Galle    Walters-Morgan Construction   785-539-7513     ngalle@waltersmorgan.com 
  
Dave Robinson    Crossland Heavy Contractors   620-210-1026         drobinson@heavycontractors.com 
  
Scott Epperly    COT              sepperly@cityoftulsa.org 
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